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Women / 5 / Ch
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kendra Chang5029
Airborne

9.425 9.625 9.4259.625 38.100
2 1T 2 3 1 

1 

Amy Fukami5070
Edge

9.400 9.500 9.4759.650 38.025
3T 3T 1 1 2 

2 

Kara Chou5027
Airborne

9.450 9.425 9.4509.300 37.625
1 6 5T 2 3 

3 

Elsa Svedenheim5076
Edge

9.125 9.500 9.3509.525 37.500
8 3T 3 4T 4 

4 

Alexis Boyle5049
Bayshore Elite

9.375 9.350 9.2009.500 37.425
5 8 4 9T 5 

5 

Koda Jackson5036
Airborne

9.400 9.075 9.3509.300 37.125
3T 14 5T 4T 6 

6 

Anna Lemkin5048
Bayshore Elite

9.100 9.200 9.3258.775 36.400
9T 11 13 6 7 

7 

Isabelle Gattey5068
Edge

8.875 9.450 8.7259.250 36.300
16 5 7 17 8 

8 

Ja'leigh Lang5050
Bayshore Elite

9.200 9.275 9.2008.600 36.275
7 10 14T 9T 9 

9 

Tasi Tydingco5025
Airborne

9.100 9.150 8.8759.125 36.250
9T 12 8 15 10 

10 

Sophia Hunt5066
Edge

8.900 9.300 9.0758.900 36.175
15 9 12 11 11 

11 

Skye Evans5001
Accel

9.050 9.100 8.8258.950 35.925
11 13 11 16 12 

12 

Sophia Jin5071
Edge

8.975 8.575 9.2509.100 35.900
13 17 9 8 13T

13T

Sialai Prakhantree5010
Accel

8.950 8.950 9.0258.975 35.900
14 15 10 12 13T

13T

Lucia Herrera-Set5006
Accel

9.250 8.700 9.3008.475 35.725
6 16 16 7 15 

15 

Madison Lam5009
Accel

9.025 9.375 8.9508.350 35.700
12 7 17 13 16 

16 

Lauren Clark5075
Edge

0.000 9.625 8.9008.600 27.125
17 1T 14T 14 17 

17 

ProScore v5.3.2 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group


